2022 UEC Indoor Cycling Elite
European Championships
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Pair open

Name
Max Hanselmann / Serafin Schefold

Nico Rodiger / Lea-Victoria Styber
Katharina Kithne / Marcel Schnetzer
Jelle Delporte / Lien Pattyn
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C

Verein
GER
GER
AUT
BEL

al Partners

Aufg.
171.70
162.80
158.60

42.90

Ausgef.
158.36
154.00
121.65

32.13



